AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

PD2000186-01 SWING UNIT
PF1000795-00 WINCH SYSTEM
PG2000244-00 BOOM UNIT
PH1000550-00 SAFETY DEVICES (MOTION CONTROLLER)
PJ3000605-00 BASKET SYSTEM
PJ5000003-00 BOOSTER UNIT
PK2002014-00 FRAME UNIT
PO1000171-00 INDICATION PLATES
PX1001201-00 MOUNTING PARTS
PY1001439-00 OPTIONS
ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+147+3+43010100015+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (En
1 (Fr*wwsxss) | BUCKET FRAME ASSY 1
2 () | PIPING ASSY,BUCKET 1
3 (FrH*wsssey | ELEC.ASSY,BUCKET 1
4 (***********) ARM ASSY 1
5 (Fre*exxxsr) ) PIPING ASSY,ARM 1
6 (Frxxxxe) | ELEC.ASSY (ARM) 1
7 (Fr*sessss) - OPE.ASSY (BUCKET) 1

11 42267241000 | BUCKET 1
12 (Fr*swsxss) | BUCKET (INNER CASE) 1
13 (Frxxxxee) | COVER (BUCKET/FRP,WHITE) 1
14 (FrH*ewsrsy) | COVER,BOOM (TOP/FRP,WHITE) 1
15 (Frxxxxea) | COVER (ARM/FRP,WHITE) 1
16 (FrH*swsxss) | COVER (WINCH/FRP,WHITE) 1
17 42267274000 | COVER (CLOTH,WHITE/BUCKET) 1
18 42262804000 | COVER,WINCH (CLOTH,WHITE/WINCH) 1
20 (Frxxxxea) | COVER (ARM HOSE,CLOTH) 1
21 (***********) COVER 1

000005



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1| | (wwwwwwsne) | OPTION UNIT,(1 | 1 000386
2| | (weeeeer) | OPTION UNIT,2 | 1 000387

000010




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
11 36654185010 | SEAL KIT 1
100 36654180000 | PUMP,HYDRAULIC 1

000012



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rer

2 90101210040 | BOLT 4 M10X40
3 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
4 42422301010 | PLATE 4

21 (rrxxxxea) | POWER SUPPLY (MOTOR UNIT) 1

22 (***********) COVER 1

23 (Frxxxxxmk) | ELEC.ASSY (MOTOR UNIT) 1

24 (Fr*sesxss) - PIPING,LOWER (MOTOR UNIT) 1

000017



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PB1400435-02 PIPING,UPPER




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PB1411884-00 PIPING,LOWER (MOTOR UNIT)




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PB5060002-00 BATTERY ASSY (12V28AH/PANASONIC)

CNEO

N

1
\t12v 28Ah)




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PB5370003-02 BUCKET FRAME ASSY

.
.
S Je|)

23.24

37



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42512340000

BELT

1

000034



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rem

1 90209201800 | NUT 1 M18
2 91684004500 | PACKING 2
3 91002802000 | O-RING 1 1B P20
4 36042810400 | PISTON 1
5 36042810200 | ROD 1
6 36042821000 | CYLINDER 1
7 36042810300 | COVER,ROD 1
8 91002904000 | O-RING 1 1B G40
9 91694003000 | PACKING 1

10 91660003001 | SEAL,DUST 1

11 90302041801 | WASHER,SPRING 1 18

12 90303071801 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 18

13 91002904500 | O-RING 1 1B G45

14 91411203501 | RING,BACKUP 2

30 36042819900 | PACKING SET 1 30X45

100 36042820000 | CYLINDER,EXTENSION (REAR) 1

000039



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | R

1 36132155010 | PLATE (BASE) 1

2 36132155020 | CASE 1

3 36132155030 | COVER 1

8 36132155080 | BRACKET 1

9 36131805010 | PACKING 1
10 36131745010 | POTENTIOMETER 1
11 36132155090 | GEAR 1
12 36132155100 | GEAR 1
13 36132155110 | WIRE ASSY 1
14 36132155120 | CORD ASSY 1
51 36132155140 | SPRING ASSY 1
100 36132150000 | DETECTOR,OUTRIGGER LENGTH 1

000042



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Sel

1

42972380000

CLAMP HEAD ASSY (YONDENKO/SAFETY HOSE)

000047



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (E

1 90211201200 | NUT 2 M12
2 42220105030 | PACKING 4
3 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14
4 36054010100 | PISTON 2
5 36054431000 | CYLINDER 1
6 36054011000 | ROD 1
7 91002803500 | O-RING 2 1B P35
8 91694002500 | PACKING 2
9 91660002501 | SEAL,DUST 2

10 36054010200 | COVER,ROD 2

11 36054012000 | ROD 1

12 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 2 12

13 91410202501 | RING,BACKUP 2

14 91332402500 | BEARING,PLAIN 2

15 91431303501 | RING,BACKUP 4

16 91301403500 | BEARING,PLAIN 2

30 36054019900 | PACKING SET 2 25X35

100 36054430000 | CYLINDER ASSY (LIFT,BUCKET FRAME) 1

000052



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (Enc
2 36081560000 | REDUCER,SWING SPEED 1
3 90171118070 | BOLT (DACRO) 3 M18X70
4 90303501805 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 18
5 90201781800 | NUT (DACRO) 3 M18
6 90174112035 | BOLT 2 M12X35
7 90710012400 | SCREW,SET 2 M12X40
8 90203201200 | NUT 4 M12
9 90172112035 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M12X35
10 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 2 12
1 36664070000 | MOTOR,OIL 1
12 91002908500 | O-RING 1 1B G85
31 37002302450 | BEARING,SWING (NSK) 1
32 37002304750 | BEARING,SWING (KOYO) 1
37002303560 | BEARING,SWING (NIHON MONORACE) 1
41 37002399010 | SEAL (UP,DOWN-SIDE SET) 1
42 82456201000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 6 A-TYPE PT1/8

000057



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
2 42972700100 | SUPPORT 1
4 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 5 8
5 42739710200 | EARTH 1
6 42970690400 | SUPPORT 1
7 90101210020 | BOLT 8 M10X20
8 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
9 90101208020 | BOLT 5 M8X20
10 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
11 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 10
12 42972700300 | PIN ASSY 1
13 42972700400 | PIN 1
14 90258300800 | NUT,WING 1 M8
23 42972700201 | SUPPORT 1
31 36160650000 | REEL,CORD 1
32 37002702730 | CABLE ASSY 1 8X10000
33 82198103050 | CLIP (WITH CAP/BLACK) 1
34 90201200500 | NUT 2 M5
35 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 2 5
36 90303070501 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 5
37 42972701100 | SUPPORT 1
38 90101208012 | BOLT 2 M8X12
39 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
40 42972701500 | CABLE 1 L=1000
41 42698150300 | INSULATOR 4
42 80172304010 | SCREW,MACHINE 5 M4X10
43 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 5 4
44 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 5 4
45 90201200400 | NUT 1 M4
46 80173305010 | SCREW,MACHINE 1

000062




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re!
1 42502782010 | PLATE,NAME 1
2 42736070100 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
4 42502852100 | HARNESS 1
5 91810130230 | FASTENER 2
6 42475511100 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1
7 82100000665 | CAP (BLACK) 1
8 91810132530 | FASTENER 20
9 42474421100 | SWITCH 1
10 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
1 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 1 6
12 82100001801 | TUBE,CORRUGATE 1M 7
13 89671101500 | TUBE 1 L=1500
14 42392583090 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
15 42503390200 | LAMP ASSY (DC12V RED) 1
16 42502852010 | PLATE,NAME 1
17 42502852020 | PLATE,NAME 1
18 42502852203 | HARNESS 1

000066



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PE5190007-06 ELEC.ASSY,SWING FRAME

[ 5
||L___:l.: i) |l/
'l o ___d
L __
-~
—  ______CN27 CN28 \5__
A\ / cN2g
4,19 4,19 7 22,23
el— 4 7 21 24
| I ON3IO _ CN19
Agsw— — 3 CN115
A<—| ™2 "2 - 45,81 .
I | 25 <1 * 1 |
I CNA1 i
1 ) | -
I CNA2
] x L
CNVI\ CNAF ] CN37 >
CNV3 o
CNVYD CNV2,CNV4
— 2 CNV&,CN1D (?’
: x T CN15
12,137 ‘z{u,;z i 6.7
i 10 '
4_: A ——r <" CoNML
| H
17 - 355
- |
f !
CNA . CNL

c—=3=5= 18 \ CNR1.CNR2.,CNR3 =—=r -=

ey CNRG.CN1B,CN38 ~ | 5
CNR4 "

I
i




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarks

500

36073820000

WINCH

000072



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42220691001 | SUPPORT 1
2 42220692002 | JIB 1
3 80601110350 | RING,RITAINING 2 S35
4 37000188130 | PIN 1
5 37001002260 | SHEAVE 1
6 90101216125 | BOLT 1 M16X125
7 90303071601 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 16
8 90302041601 | WASHER,SPRING 1 16
9 90240201600 | NUT,CAP 1 M16

10 37000314520 | SPACER 2

11 42220690100 | PLATE 1 T=1.0

12 42220690200 | PLATE 1 T=2.0

13 42220041050 | PLATE,NAME 2

31 80516006207 | BEARING,BALL 1

000077



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42475580100 | PLATE 3
2 90101212035 | BOLT 16 M12X35
3 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING | 16 12
6 90101208045 | BOLT 4 M8X45 590476
7 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8 590476
8 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 8 590476
9 90303071201 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 12 590476
10 90201201200 | NUT 8 M12 590476
12 42502970300 | PLATE 1
13 82401800120 | PLUG (FOR M12) 19

000082



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PG1250024-02 ATTACHMENT,JIB (JIB)

/’/
BOOM, BASE / -
1 ,/ /
e -
Pt e /
N d
/, 7\:?% ) /@\
; 7
Pl W
PN
N, e
P e
< g /V
31
32
1 33.:34



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PH1140047-01 DETECTOR,SWING ANGLE (BUCKET)

\\\,

-
-
LS
-
-

~
\ Lo
1

~ ) (
4‘;TJ

-~
~




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PH1700235-00 VIEW SYSTEM (MONITOR)




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PH1700241-00 VIEW SYSTEM (MAIN UNIT)

-

00000




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PH1710015-00 DISPLAY

100

LO70T5GE08




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PH5030165-00 HARNESS

100
_ _ - | - - _
CNSS1
QNEEE 18 ;
—_— I =" |
- ||||
/ 1| -samumsy
| 14 8
W
y
| NO .3

TIEASW
(RRAATSW)




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PH5031064-00 HARNESS

nnge)
.
| Y|B AARRRRRRRRRY

5[ R EERRRRERuEny

)

, N




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PH5031073-00 HARNESS




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PH5031080-00 HARNESS




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

PH5031205-00 HARNESS

CN2

|F|

a
[ }
o€ ||~

i

i




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PH5032333-00 HARNESS

100

CN&2

(R

CNZ3&

" CN77 CN78 CN91
mIlua L L, N
Jeflw A ¢ (BY)

CNB1
P
[

" p
LRI hrbubsi
Wi walih
CNI33 CN334

h h I
ey O =
CN337 CN344 CNB7

N
o




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PH5032344-00 HARNESS

100

CN40D

|E

3
2
=

CNR11b

CN1Gla CN151b




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PH5032349-00 HARNESS

100




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PH5032426-00 HARNESS (MAIN)

100
CN155
! C IEEEE CN51
'_ B CHN141
5 -lin'
CN140O CN142
) A
| weha Rl hLY
CNJIO o1

|
CNS1 ”
- s

g — === I
CN134 N CN123
! A=t S
o iy - ' 7
N 52
CN137 CN124
o ir- 204
, = 8
33
CN125 CN133
=l E—== V27 .
CN1.55 "
| CN119 " g CN1e6 ZJI
AR, == i) -
-y} ”

CN120 K o R L . - .-
e g At cnoeo [ F3— 68 2 R e W Eem e EEE
L} o 68 @ CN148 CN17S CNI76 CN118 CN131 CN132

, Iif cnoBa [(F3 63

[+ I cnos3 [ 3




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PH5033349-00 HARNESS (MAIN)

CN158

D

o

0
4
A

-4
—

Pw

[B]=lF

CNL1C

EEIOEITR
Liiriri
—




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PH5034371-00 HARNESS

100

CN39

]




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
P11120148-01 VALVE,SOLENOID




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
P11120273-01 VALVE,SOLENOID

100

©)
©)

ol

LT

0o

°Q@ | ©

21,22 ,23 24

©




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page

1 36642765010 | NUT 2
2 36645417510 | CORE ASSY 2
3 36741775010 | SOLENOID ASSY 2
4 36741775020 | SPRING 2
5 36647105010 | PIN,SPRING 2
8 91000501200 | O-RING 4
9 36642765060 | WASHER (CENTER) 2
10 36741775030 | PACKING 2

11 91001102100 | O-RING 2 1A P21
12 36643435040 | PIN,SPRING 4
100 36741770000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1

000173



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pa
1 36625175030 | VALVE,PILOT CHECK 1
100 36625930000 | VALVE,CHECK 1

000177



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page
1 36672815040 | HEAD ASSY 1
3 36672815030 | FILTER,CARTRIDGE
36672810030 | FILTER,CARTRIDGE
10 36672810001 | FILTER,OIL

590503
590504

-— ) -

000182



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

2 42220105030 | PACKING 4
3 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14
5 36053781000 | CYLINDER 1
7 91002803500 | O-RING 2 1B P35

12 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 2 12

51 90211201200 | NUT 2 M12

54 36054010100 | PISTON 2

56 36054011000 | ROD 1

58 91694002500 | PACKING 2

59 91660002501 | SEAL,DUST 2

60 36054010200 | COVER,ROD 2

61 36054012000 | ROD 1

63 91410202501 | RING,BACKUP 2

64 91332402500 | BEARING,PLAIN 2

65 91431303501 | RING,BACKUP 4

66 91301403500 | BEARING,PLAIN 2

71 36623930000 | VALVE,PILOT CHECK 1

72 91002801000 | O-RING 2 1B P10

74 80481102020 | JOINT 1

75 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11

76 80430620400 | JOINT 1

77 90180210035 | BOLT,BUTTON 2 M10X35

81 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11

91 36054019900 | PACKING SET 2 25X35

100 42267123001 | CYLINDER,LIFT (BUCKET) 1
103 36054010000 | CYLINDER ASSY 1

000186



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PK1330362-00 COVER (ARM/FRP,WHITE)




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PK1330432-00 COVER (RACK,L)



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PL1250085-00 VALVE,CONTROL

200 —

j paycying
f I ¥ A \
A 7 7 ’ !

|12 I I
TN 0 !
14 3 |01 o]
6 v = 0 = 0
53 @ @ @
| 58 i1

13/ 54{ \\\\

56 57 55 59




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 90171112070 | BOLT 8 M12X70
2 37000586760 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 12
3 42267250010 | PLATE 2
4 91850210545 | FASTENER 1 L=545
6 42261561600 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
7 37000508520 | PLATE N T=0.8
8 42267601001 | FRAME 1
9 80582012001 | CAM FOLLOWER 4

10 37002019140 | PLATE,SLIDE 4

11 37000587120 | PLATE 4

12 90302042001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 20

13 90171110025 | BOLT 4 M10X25
14 90201781000 | NUT 4 M10

15 37000118070 | PIN 2

16 90101208012 | BOLT 4 M8X12
17 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8

18 42267123001 | CYLINDER,LIFT (BUCKET) 1

000205



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PM5150172-02 MODIFICATION ASSY (BUCKET ELECTRIC)

1./
CN352.
D
f" . ™\
F
59 \ ,\
| 1
| [}
) (9]
57 .58
61
o




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PM5150175-00 MODIFICATION ASSY (BUCKET ELECTRIC)

28-

17

[aeaseY i |-
ey e |-
[-a247 0 bwra 1{CNTS
[7-a21v7 & ke |{cN74
{5 1244 Gi) Hilbe}—{CNTB
fars ka0 ) s |- [CN76
Ea—%,¥43- F|—] CAE30

131 [p-»0N BoLe {CNT1

i) — [ CNBA|
[pasassr.Ta - 37

93

',cuam ll
R Ty 7 B S— vy

g MFSY|——] CN3ES —

93

m‘¥h~d

LA BRGE Bt B -1

111 7wy -
25
15

51
52 “~juno-7an | Jonas1 |
51 1 aNc-7ae | —CNIED
52 1 #no-Fan | {CN353 |

L uno-—74n | {CN354 ]

ESFNR



PM5151017-00 MODIFICATION ASSY

AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

CN77

CN78




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+147+3+43010100015+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PM5230001-01 MOTOR,OIL

46

45

100
16 7 2 18 11 12
"
| / E
Y ; =
\ . | -
‘\\_ _______ ; ! ) (2
| S i
Jw
e P L
I ) i :
n e : -
L] ',—
1 \ \ l‘__
~ 1 —
|- .
. {[ y
1 9 10 14 13
|
9
_ l _
44
\
\




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PN1014491-03 ELEC.ASSY (CHARGER)




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PN1014747-01 ELEC.ASSY

6 _CNB7b

8

-

O
1! ]

I

FISW

SERBNLIS D » > ONBRBEREANELT(REL,
CESBOY S RRELh xS DRAR, BTTH5F 20}
LA— (24 2 %) EPARBELTR>T, MEL,

h ABE/ T— 2SR

bt 10 11

/ /

Taokii}

O

T-22

n

!

|

[

1

|

1]
¢-j¢

W W e

-5




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42502782010 | PLATE,NAME 1
2 42736070100 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
3 82100000665 | CAP (BLACK) 1
4 91810132530 | FASTENER N
5 42502852100 | HARNESS 1
6 42505421100 | CONNECTOR ASSY 1
7 90183106020 | BOLT 4 M6X20
8 42392583090 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
9 42503390200 | LAMP ASSY (DC12V RED) 1
10 42502852010 | PLATE,NAME 1
11 42502852020 | PLATE,NAME 1
12 42502852203 | HARNESS 1
13 82100001802 | TUBE,CORRUGATE 1M 10
14 42505421300 | HARNESS 1
15 90201200600 | NUT 6 M6
16 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 6 6
17 42473830020 | SWITCH 1
18 42474421100 | SWITCH 1
19 89671101500 | TUBE 2 L=1500
20 91810130230 | FASTENER 6
21 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 6
22 42478501010 | PLATE,NAME (A) 2
23 42478501020 | PLATE,NAME (B) 2
24 42470400100 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (WITH CAP) 2
25 42473440020 | JOINT 2
41 42505421200 | PLATE 1
42 80172303008 | SCREW,MACHINE 8 M3X8
43 90302040301 | WASHER,SPRING 8 3
44 90303070301 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 3
45 82122730200 | CAP 2
46 42502161300 | HARNESS 2
61 42470407570 | CAP 2

000232




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PN1030065-00 OPTICAL CABLE (BOOM)

&

2,3

o ———

3
|

TNTIT T

) L |
/1 b
-
L
-4
|

|
|
1

AME3

IF i i ﬂ
Ll:—l’ﬁ:’ ?j’:__o .If_:l_

i S




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PN1080394-03 LAMP (O/R CONTROL PANEL)

P i R

AY

12 11 1
v S \ v _ | \
13 Y == ———— \ i — = 3
1 -————— - 719 | ’fﬁ‘\‘ 79— 1 “"\
~ ! ,;' ] 3,4 => / ‘,' 3.4
5 / 1 s—1°/ / 10
] J !
6 {J o I \1 6/({ . ‘f" \1

FTASW S _ 3
22 - 44



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PN1100050-01 RELAY BOX

- [° @ .-
Pl @ o= S
e = e
 ®
4// %} e
[ ' —1
®

P

£
000
™13

CN330




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PN1210154-00 TRANSMITTER,SIGNAL

100




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
11 42420397550 | SENSOR 1
100 42422306300 | BATTERY 1

000256



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
6 82100000665 | CAP (BLACK) 1
7 82105220112 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 1
30 42502880100 | HARNESS 1

000261




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PN5011614-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (VEHICLE)

6 — 1__10 "l
——
4
RELAY BOX .
- Y

G
_E

-

o F{

=3
—_———

O
IOGG

e S ___
.
|

o
'Eb

4L

o N

©
©

ﬁ:ﬂ

“ }5 15 i |
'LUH M . Co !
_," "_ 11 |::::,: I

-

e

ey

[

(FRLWT)

.

| -
ﬂ= -

{

e
—
— L

u

(REAR)



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pa

1

82444100350

PLATE,NAME (350KG)

000269



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42398251010 | PLATE,NAME 1

000274




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PO1014999-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (SWING FRAME)

1

/

EERA4uF

3

/

ABE /XRS5 F

ARAS >FERATE CARNRENS RS EYR L.
ENORLYBURTOTET T-ARRNE4T A
EMRABERLENE IEELTHAL T XEn,

EEREHE

AMCOMNSTARORAMTAL RS, RRA
A »FEONEL VAT~ CTRINMFE L
TEREL, ey

- g

B ' =

ARSI T S
ik, BREPIIFLORNES
LSRR,

11

/
HN— B EE

12

Ny hKFE
RAEND F

4

/

ANE/ ATy FKERE

24y FKERENE Ry LADA + TRFE
RELTOREN,

Ny P KEAR

1.2907EEEHLABLTS Ediy
2, 7=AMERIE LY, /> FEXTERR

LTLRR,
oNNOAL, NENCRY,
ORMONE, MANEE,
3. 200/ TEECELARCBLT < Rty
4 . WA TRIERECNEIMEE TV Y b
PREPELEOCLSMBLT (EN,

10

/

nmu-ianmnal T

HFEAZRE (NEXIRE)
[ - 1¥ Py ]

..lu|u|-|n|a

8|
siowec W aTr %
a7 %

AN & 7

ofRAA »FORFC LY, AMNEESARE
EhdEy, B - FRHAERE L TRNE
TR,

« AMC (AANDLEE SEmLERS (X
AFLRFIHSRELTHE) TESREE
13L&, AANBLAR. BLUT-ATIE
HRRSEREhET.

« I-LlkRfreT IN4R, rRNEERC
LSMRNRENL TN AE, BTT—AE
HRZETHBN2 TR,




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PO1015323-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (BUCKET)

1 4 5 6 7 8

/ [ [ /)

2
3
ON7 : Al nmﬂ; F=AR{ 1S Py k34 ON '! FipTUE
@ e Ci O (O] |9 [k
[ 100WN
10 1

16 17 1
'rlu oN f/nv ; x f/ ® z -'/ ¥ =F
"bQEOQngEﬂﬁ

Haryry »
20 22 24 25 26
19 21 23 ’_ ,/
" o E t
‘ F—4i ’ T m wABEO-7H rd 24 RN (ARRN
v » WEHhA-L 04 Y FED
k -] WM ERL TR,
< |
27 28 29
AR/ KTy rRE A¥E /ERLtOER’
orty s U —RENEFLARSTE, RRMROM o kNOBERAN AL RATSTY
AMLET, EOR, &BCMENETY 5LRE EMBhET,
RETU-RY KT, ORBENEEL NS, RERLURR
oCOMAERAr > ) —ERALT Rl LERERBLTASRDL T Ry,
o RBENARERELT {20,
oAk 30 RABERBLT KED,
30 ORMMARET T LR,
/ O MNLA TR LEO TR,
> oMM - REZOEXANL BHML A
ER/ N U—RE TLEEL,
ORI Arin #) —~OREMETFLEMSER
MeFU—2=y—1ARg L, DEEELET,
oZOMACRARENR A »FEALEMET—A
- B4 3 BEL I,
ERUL. AP U-BERLT RN, 2 tmorrrroomm”
. TRALTS AL,
BOACTOERFE /
RARINEREALNE L, RORDET i
PN E MGELEDHIER T REL, ERTRERE &
AMC EARNLRE SABLT, T-A0TH 35
31 MEAMPLLE LS, T=ARUT bty bt
RORBEBIMEE, BRTRMAS 3 F# TONI /
/ ELERORMEENS &, T-LEATHRURER = !
i Mei 5 SHERET, ARS
BRBRRNDE . F—ALZ M ET— ANBBERERETIE, AAR
F=AEREN 12" HEC LTS REL, £OR, OEORUTTRSER BRI A HEMDﬂifQ'E\
BRRNR yFEONEMNLT CEEL, e Ftire b = P AR F-ANRREBLT O FLLE DI LIMERE
1w b P—ARA T 2re M BN (B STRERNTTSEER Db (ME,
TL) . ME, REONET-ARENERET,
REAKNEPER IS, —DRRERERD xR/ N7y 88
. . L ]
ZHCMELER, SREACNALET oty PANRES UEMLEERIATy bO
KEREEL T MRy
39 OANEMETFE L REAMINE /12 o b DRIEN
/ ANTHAYIA LD ELAPBYUET. SOLA
J Rty FE—REDT, TURNCATENEL
ASE /BEhix' ER/ TN T

ONTy HRATS hLA NS e ey
W, ARALAT y ORI v — ELRY, RECRRLT{EED,
(TR EMBEOT. FENE ’
DEVEIELT (&N, i




PO5010027-02 OPE.ASSY (LEVER,CONTROL)

AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

100

61

20

53

53

25

55

45
54

46

36

26




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PP5450004-00 PUMP,GREASE (400CC)




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 37012403140 | HOSE 1
2 91002801400 | O-RING 1 1B P14
3 80400160128 | JOINT 1 S,G3/8-G1/4
4 37012400750 | HOSE 1 L=1050
5 37002475170 | HOSE 1 L=950
6 37002486940 | HOSE 1 L=750 590495
7 37012403400 | HOSE 1 L=840
8 80430620400 | JOINT 2
10 80471020502 | JOINT 1
11 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
12 37012403410 | HOSE 1 L=330
14 80320010075 | FITTING 1 KUD12-020N
15 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 12X1.4T
16 90101208020 | BOLT 3 M8X20
17 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 3 8
18 37012403100 | HOSE 1 L=390
19 37000908730 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 1 L,G3/8-G1/4
20 91810130240 | FASTENER 20
21 82100001412 | TUBE,SPIRAL 1M SE-12BK 590495
22 37012408980 | HOSE 1 L=750 590496
41 42342842000 | VALVE ASSY,SOLENOID 2
42 90172106040 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 8 M6X40
43 80471020502 | JOINT 6
44 80400160127 | JOINT 1
45 37000925690 | JOINT 1
46 42312284110 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
47 37000928830 | JOINT 1
48 80316090020 | PLUG 7 KKT PT1/8
49 42342460320 | ORIFICE 2 1.0
50 36741770000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 2
51 80430620400 | JOINT 1
52 90172105050 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 8 M5X50
53 80303130141 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLO12-020E
54 91002801100 | O-RING 14 1B P11
55 42345371010 | ORIFICE 2
71 91002801400 | O-RING 1 1B P14

000297



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PR5210002-00 RELAY

100
| 5
o /
o som
! }ﬂ - AEEMED DELNERY
' noR
| 35:21/9
T =




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PS5420078-00 SUPPORT ASSY (BATTERY SUPPLEMENTARY WATER HOSE/RIGHT

FRONT




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PS5530288-00 SWITCH ASSY (ELEC.BOOSTER, REMOTE:3M,NANABOSI,KASUGA)

3! //




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

PV1030001-00 SWITCH BOX (FOR BOOSTER)

10




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PV5040021-00 VALVE ASSY,CHECK




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PV5170018-00 VALVE ASSY,SELECTOR

100

I
12
13,14




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PW1030047-01 TOOLS

/50

-

/
TADANO

a3 {
G4

.

(c12) !

G810 @




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PX1120585-01 BOOM REST




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PX1270113-01 WOOD BLOCK (KANSAI DENRYOKU/DETACHABLE)



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PX1270165-00 WOOD BLOCK (KANDEN/DETACHABLE TYPE,B)

(Bit# =#A)



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (En
2 42835797510 | DOOR 1
3 42835797520 | RACK 1
5 42835867530 | BRACKET 4
6 42835797530 | SEAT 1
8 42835797550 | SEAL 9
9 42835797560 | CUSHION (WITH DOUBLE-STICK TAPE) 2
10 42831877540 | INSULATOR 2
1 42835797570 | WEATHER STRIP 1 L=4410
12 42835357590 | CATCH 2
14 42835797580 | PLUG (HOLE) 4
15 42833077610 | BUSH 6
16 32830487740 | SCREW,MACHINE (SEMS) 2 M4X10
17 42835837600 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M5X12
18 80175805012 | SCREW,MACHINE 9 M5X12
19 42835487650 | HINGE 3
20 42836037550 | WASHER,TOOTH 4 M10
21 42836317920 | PLATE 3
100 42835791000 | BOX,TOOL 1

000351



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remz
2 42836027510 | DOOR 1
3 42836027520 | SUPPORT 1
5 42836027530 | RUBBER 3
6 42836027540 | SEAT 1
8 42833607570 | BOLT ASSY 2
9 42836027550 | WEATHER STRIP 1 L=1675
10 42836027560 | WEATHER STRIP 1 L=1360
11 42835357590 | CATCH 2
12 82464110007 | HINGE 3
13 42835797580 | PLUG (HOLE) 4
14 42832697600 | BRACKET (FOR GAS SPRING) 2
16 42833077610 | BUSH 8
17 42835797660 | BOLT (WITH W,SW) 2 M8XxX14
18 99164806015 | BOLT (WITH W,SW SUS) 4 M6X15
19 42835257960 | SCREW,MACHINE 18 M4X10
20 42835987620 | PLATE 6
21 42836037550 | WASHER,TOOTH 4 M10
22 82440850080 | GAS SPRING 2
100 42836032000 | BOX,TOOL 1

000356



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PX1351172-02 BOX,TOOL (LEFT SIDE/F:DOUBLE,R:WITHOUT)

12,13 5 5 88
o /S ] _ _ _ \
OOOOOO
0%.% 21 21 21 21
O 0 0 \
V] 2% | | |
| ’_EJ-P_ HIH N 0 0
o o

71 71 74 71 71 71 71 72 73 72 71 89 84

13,18
a4
58 —F——T 56-.=__\=\
53 =
56
E J
(4 5 =y )



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page:
1 42836031000 | BOX,TOOL 1 00035
3 82401800080 | PLUG (FOR MS8) 6
4 42836034001 | FENDER 1
5 82400000345 | CHAIN (QTY=L) 1M 590489

82400000575 | CHAIN 1M 590490
6 90186206016 | BOLT,FLANGE 1 M6X16
7 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M6
8 90101210025 | BOLT 11 M10X25
9 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 13 10
10 37000505950 | PLATE 15 T=3.2
11 42835802010 | SUPPORT 1
12 90101210020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
13 90280200800 | NUT,FLANGE 4 M8
14 37000506530 | PLATE 4 T=4.5
16 42836651100 | GUARD,SIDE 1
17 90186210025 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M10X25
18 90280201000 | NUT,FLANGE 2 M10
19 42775690301 | SUPPORT 1
20 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8
21 37000520150 | PLATE 2
22 90101208025 | BOLT 1 M8X25
23 90186210014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M10X14
24 90240201000 | NUT,CAP 2 M10
41 42835801000 | BOX,TOOL 1 00035
45 82400000528 | GROMMET 4
46 37000581940 | PLATE N T=0.5
61 42394484020 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 4

000365



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PX1940323-02 MOUNT (RIGHT/F:RACK,R:NONE)

7!8 618
8,9 8.9

(3]
—
o
HIF T —
!

; “
R . Ll
A B
20 (4':3?) (gam)
18
23,24 23,24 43 ’ 23,24 N
“ 22 22
o 42 42
22
25 19,26 B B
o
(25 )
K
(25 ) 14,17

(245 W)

15,16
17 14,17




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rer
1 42422306300 | BATTERY 2
2 42422306100 | SUPPORT 2
3 90101212020 | BOLT 4 M12X20
4 91810130250 | FASTENER 12
5 90303071201 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 12
6 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 4 12
7 42422306200 | CABLE ASSY 1
8 91810132530 | FASTENER 20
9 42738981000 | TANK ASSY (BATTERY,WATER) 1
10 42422306401 | SUPPORT 2
11 90101208012 | BOLT 4 M8X12
12 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
13 82100001804 | TUBE,CORRUGATE 1M 15
14 91810130240 | FASTENER 2
15 82401601002 | CLAMP 2

000373



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PX5260029-00 MOUNT ASSY,COVER (VEHICLE LEVELLING FUNCTION)




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PX5690015-00 MOUNT ASSY,SUPPORT (DISTORTED DETECTION/LEVELING CYL)




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pag
1 42835803002 | SUPPORT 1
2 42835804001 | SUPPORT 1
3 42839152000 | SUPPORT 1
4 42835806000 | SUPPORT 1
5 42839150100 | SUPPORT 4
6 90186208020 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M8X20
7 90280200800 | NUT,FLANGE 12 M8
8 37000547660 | PLATE 20 T=2.3
9 90186208016 | BOLT,FLANGE 6 M8X16
10 42696070100 | SUPPORT 2
11 42835802010 | SUPPORT 1
12 82400000345 | CHAIN (QTY=L) 1M 590489
82400000575 | CHAIN 1M 590490
13 90186206016 | BOLT,FLANGE 1 M6X16
14 90101208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
15 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
16 90201200800 | NUT 6 M8
17 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 8
18 82464180301 | HINGE 2
19 90190208016 | BOLT 10 M8X16
20 42835802020 | PLATE 2
21 82400000393 | INSULATOR 2
22 80172804020 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X20
23 90201500400 | NUT 2 M4
24 90302510401 | WASHER,SPRING 2 4
25 37000558280 | PLATE 2
26 90302510801 | WASHER,SPRING (8) | 10
27 37000526930 | PLATE 8
28 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M6
29 90101210020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
30 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 7 10
31 82464188210 | HOOK 5
32 90190206012 | BOLT 10 M6X12
33 90302510601 | WASHER,SPRING (6) | 10
34 42836461200 | GUARD,SIDE 1
35 90186210025 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M10X25
36 90280201000 | NUT,FLANGE 2 M10
37 42775690301 | SUPPORT 1
38 37000520150 | PLATE 2
39 90101208025 | BOLT 1 M8X25
40 90186210014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M10X14
41 90240201000 | NUT,CAP 2 M10
42 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 4
61 42835801000 | BOX,TOOL 1 000
62 90101210025 | BOLT 5 M10X25
64 37000505950 | PLATE 5 T=3.2
65 82400000528 | GROMMET 4
66 37000581940 | PLATE N T=0.5
72 82466186102 | CATCH 2

000385



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PY1020001-10 OPTION UNIT,2

55 DEEEH XELH [ -

58 |#& —rASSY SUPPORT ASSY ARRTHT > 77 HlleA—% (MANBYHTEE)
59 |F»7 LAMP 12VE0W & S45-7" 39 Y%

60 |=wrhASSY {547} MOUNT ASSY NTT-TE (@B 8l A" FYLA2X7" 44" -+
61 |& ¥, U-% PUMP , GREASE

62 |w-aassY TOOL ASSY

63 |L¥FA7EYH WRENCH,OFFSET 10X13

64 |wITVy WEDGE nEMESD

65 |7 ows,uvh BLOCK, WOOD AREA

66 |7 owd,mup BLOCK , WOOD RERhEG Kkt 150

68 |[wwr  ows WoOD BLOCK NERhmi RESANEX

69 |r—=zAssY EARTH ASSY T-2E, 5-7 Wit

70 | ¥-7" HWASSY CABLE ASSY dsiNnRAy ERE1O0OmIr-7" W

71 | ¢ 7 assy JIB ASSY —HBEMFRPHA" — b (BI5° L-) FAFHERES 70 BIF L-)

72 K wiz BOX

2 v — AR

73 | 2FWF ASSY {F¥7" RRE) STEP ASSY WESKREAFY 7

74 |3>7* ASSY LAMP ASSY AERIEE BET, #8HN —f

75 |r-zAssY EARTH ASSY BRR7-AU-N

76 | N —ASSY COVER ASSY BATAME FFUEHIN —

87 |#»m —AssY COVER ASSY AT-146-3 ARRIA N T EEBHA" —MIBHIN —

89 |7-AASSY ARM ASSY AT-145-2BUBABFRP" 7° B BFARLY ,KkY L ZAFAYIH
92 | WFUASSY BATTERY ASSY L¥ ¥FY) Panesonlc

95 | #—7" NASSY CABLE ASSY N 7 BEXTRRA AN —Ha=Wh 7 02 SABRARAPCENT -7 I
96 | 7oEHY ACCESSORIES A E T BT

97 | wxwy WEDGE Wik (RE)

98 |7 owH,sN — BLOCK , RUBBER I ARk ¥ vRFA Y {OJ3IB5X150)

99 | 7-AASSY ARM ASSY ARIA FAFERENART-L8BTo0-2

101 | A" wp BELT Fv7 MRAAN W (FLINE)

102 | 4% —¢ SUPPORT FEAXHE (AAE RVA" —b (BF-0FSHE) WALER

103 |5 7" AssY JIB ASSY dtERh EROAy b [EVI7F-LRFRPYT

ARAREESCI>TRRYMTHENLDDHYET,

MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (Er

1

42471070000

CLAMP HEAD (O.D.K 10TON ELECTRIC)

000391



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (I
1 42470367510 | HOOK 1
2 42470367520 | CYLINDER 1
3 42470367530 | HOLDER (DIES) 1
4 42470367540 | STEM 1
5 42470367550 | SPRING (RETURN) 1
6 42470367560 | SEAT,SPRING 1
7 42470367570 | RING,STOP 1
8 80720103006 | PIN,SPRING 1 3X6
9 91001104000 | O-RING 1 1A P40
10 42470367580 | RING (B) 1
12 42470367590 | NOTCH 1
13 42470367600 | PIECE (B) 1
14 42470367610 | PIN (SCREW) 1
15 42470367620 | SPRING ASSY 1
16 42470367630 | PIECE (AL) 1
17 42470367640 | SPRING 1
18 42470367650 | KNOB 1
19 80720102012 | PIN,SPRING 1 2X12
20 80720103008 | PIN,SPRING 1 3X8
21 42470367660 | GUIDE 1
22 90131505008 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 1 M5X8
23 90304110501 | WASHER (LOCK) 1 5
24 42470367670 | SCRAPER 1
25 42470367680 | SPACER 1
26 42470367690 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 1
27 42470367700 | NIPPLE 1
28 42470367710 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (WITH CAP) 1
29 42470367720 | GRIP 1
30 42470367730 | PLATE,NAME 1
31 42470367740 | COVER (SAFETY) 1
50 42470365000 | CLAMP HEAD (SANWA,12TON,TITANIUM) 1

000396



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

1

42472790000

ROPE (SAFETY,YELLOW:TD-TYPE)

000401




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42476801100 | PLATE,SLIDE 4

000406




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

N=2O0O~NOODWN-=

w W

42470121000
42471231000
42470123000
42476851000
90101216130
90303071601
90201201600
42220011200
42470121100
42470121200

ARM ASSY
HOLDER
CLAMP ASSY
SUPPORT
BOLT
WASHER,PLAIN
NUT

SUPPORT

ARM

CAP

N = a2 NN = 2 W=

M16X130
16
M16

000411




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 (***********) BOOSTER 1 00041 3
2 (***********) ELECASSY 1 000227
3| | (o) | PIPING,BOOSTER | 1 000431

000416




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (Ei
1 42505341010 | CASE (LOWER) 1
2 42736602030 | CASE (UPPER) 1
3 90131506008 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 12 M6X8
4 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 12 6
5 90101208016 | BOLT 4 M8X16
6 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
8 80456240600 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (WITH DUST CAP) 1
9 80306030040 | JOINT,NIPPLE 1 3/8
10 42470400100 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (WITH CAP) 1
1 42643594510 | HOSE,VINYL 1 4X6X150
12 42473440020 | JOINT 1
13 42643594520 | SUPPORT 1
14 90131506012 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M6X12
15 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6
16 42732451530 | PLUG SOCKET (METAL) 1
17 82100001655 | CAP 1
18 42732451540 | SWITCH ASSY 1
20 42505341020 | FUSE ASSY 1
21 82100001409 | CONNECTOR (SEAL) 1
22 42505341030 | CORD ASSY 1
23 80172403006 | SCREW,MACHINE 3 M3X6
24 80171203006 | SCREW,MACHINE 1
25 42643594530 | SUPPORT 1
26 42643594540 | RELAY ASSY 1
27 42643594550 | SHAFT 1
28 42643594560 | HOSE,VINYL 1 6X8X700
29 42643594570 | HOSE,VINYL 1 4X6X20
30 42643594580 | FASTENER 4
31 42736602010 | JOINT 2
32 42647202030 | CORD ASSY 3
33 42647202040 | CORD ASSY 1
34 82100002596 | RELAY 2
35 42505341040 | CORD ASSY 1
36 42505341050 | CORD ASSY 1
51 42471437520 | CAP 1
61 42470407570 | CAP 1
102 36645930000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1
104 42505344000 | BOOSTER 1
500 42505341000 | BOOSTER 1

000421



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 (***********) BOOSTER 1 00041 3
2 (***********) ELECASSY 1 000230
3| | (wwwwwweeenn) | PIPING,BOOSTER | 1 000430

000426




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (E

O©COoO~NOOADLWN-=-

82400000422
80456240600
42310040050
82100001735
91810130230
37000925920
36631120050
42478162100
37002459180
37000928400
37002461530
42471437520

FASTENER
JOINT,SELF SEALING (WITH DUST CAP)
ROPE (TETORON)

SLEEVE

FASTENER

JOINT

NUT

JOINT

HOSE

JOINT

HOSE

CAP

JEC QU QT G N N G QN X e XY

M20

L=565

L=540

000431



AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PY1590005-01 HOSE,BOOSTER (SMALL,WITH AIR BALLOON)




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PY1590012-00 HOSE,BOOSTER (WITH AIR BALLOON,5M)

50

|

@@ﬁ




AT-147-3 43010100015 UPPER
PY1650115-04 EARTHING DEVICE

FRONT =— !

—lie - —--—




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+147+3+43010100015+UPPER+Spare+Parts

